4620

08-17-95P01:26 RCVD Vol m95 Page 21888

* RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: Muriel W. Fitzsimmons 1241 N. East Street #168 Anaheim, CA 92805

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Muriel W. Fitzsimmons 1241 N. East Street #168 Anaheim, CA 92805

QUITCLAIM DEED

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR DECLARES DOCUMENTARY TAX is \$0 (transfer to revocable living trust)

FOR NO CONSIDERATION, Muriel W. Fitzsimmons, hereby remises, releases and forever QUITCLAIM to Muriel W. Fitzsimmons, Trustee Under Trust Dated 2 - 11 - 94, for the benefit of Muriel W. Fitzsimmons the following described real property in the County of <u>Mamath</u>, State of <u>Megron</u>,

4th Polition

Commonly known as: Block 44 Lot 11 Parcel Number: 30451, 4344372

Dated: _7-11-94

MURIEL

State of California) County of Orange) On July 11, 1994, before me, Carmen Mich

(Insert name and title of the officer) personally appeared MURIEL W. FITZSIMMONS, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

(SEAL) Notary's Signature



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of			Murie	1 W.	Fitzs	immons		_ the	17th	day
of	August	A.D., 19	95	at	1:26	_ o'clock _	P. M., and duly rec	orded in	Vol. <u>M95</u>	,
of <u>Deeds</u>						on Page 21888	·			
							A Bernetha G. I	.etsch, Co	ounty Clerk	
FEE	\$30.00					Ву	Bernetha G. I	Due	ller_	